ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

March 20, 2017 — March 26, 2017

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

17000601
17000602

17000604
17000605

17000606

17000607

17000608

17000609

17000610
17000611

17000612

17000613

03/20/2017
03/20/2017

03/20/2017
03/20/2017
03/20/2017

03/20/2017

03/20/2017

03/21/2017

03/21/2017
03/21/2017

03/21/2017

03/21/2017

ROCKWALL COUNTY WARRANT
COLLIN CO WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

THEFT PROP <$100 W/PREV CONVIC
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT

POSS CS PG 1 >= 1G < 4G
CARROLLTON WARRANT
CARROLLTON WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

BLUE WARRANT

DALLAS CO WARRANT

EVADING ARREST DET W/PREVIOUS CONV-FOO

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

COLLIN CO WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

DWI

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
FRAUD POSS CS/PRESCRIPTION IIl/IV
FRAUD POSS CS/PRESCRIPTION lIl/IV
FRAUD POSS CS/PRESCRIPTION lIl/IV
FRAUD POSS CS/PRESCRIPTION lIl/IV
FRAUD USE /POSS OF ID INFO # ITEMS < 5
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT

LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT

OTHER AGENCY WARRANT

SPEEDING

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

8400 WARREN PKWY
8400 WARREN PKWY

5200 ELDORADO PKWY
3200 PRESTON RD

5700 ELDORADO PKWY

ALDEN LN / LANCE DR

COIT RD / ROLATER RD

COIT RD / ROLATER RD

BRIAR RIDGE RD / ELDORADO PKWY
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

7200 PRESTON RD

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

March 20, 2017 — March 26, 2017

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
17000614 03/21/2017 FORGERY GOVT/NATL INSTRUMENT/MONEY/SECURITY 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FRAUD USE /POSS OF ID INFO # ITEMS < 5
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR
17000615 03/21/2017 DALLAS PD WARRANT GAYLORD PKWY / PRESTON RD
DALLAS PD WARRANT
17000616  03/22/2017 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 10700 ROLATER RD
17000617 03/22/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PRESTON VINEYARD DR / HILLCREST RD
RAN STOP SIGN
17000618 03/22/2017 DWI (2ND) 2500 CHELSEA DR
17000619  03/22/2017 FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
17000620 03/22/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 6100 FRISCO SQUARE BLVD
17000622  03/22/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
17000625 03/23/2017 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY 6200 MAIN ST
FAILURE TO APPEAR
HURST PD WARRANT
HURST PD WARRANT
17000627 03/23/2017 COLLIN CO WARRANT 9700 WADE BLVD
17000628 03/23/2017 COLLIN CO WARRANT 8600 WARREN PKWY
COLLIN CO WARRANT
COLLIN CO WARRANT
PARKING HANDICAPPED ZONE
POSS CS PG1 <1G
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
17000629 03/24/2017 DWI (2ND) 15000 DALLAS PKWY
17000630 03/24/2017 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION VIOLATION
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
17000631 03/24/2017 DWI COIT RD / ROLATER RD
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
17000632  03/24/2017 DWI 12000 DALLAS PKWY
17000633  03/24/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 6500 PAGE ST
17000634 03/24/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 6500 PAGE ST
17000635 03/24/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 6500 PAGE ST
17000636  03/24/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 6500 PAGE ST



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

March 20, 2017 — March 26, 2017

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
17000637  03/25/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 7500 PRESTON RD

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPONS
17000638  03/25/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 11700 PRESTON RD
17000639  03/25/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 5600 FM 423
17000640 03/25/2017 DWI PARKWOOD BLVD / STONEBROOK PKWY
17000641 03/25/2017 DWI LEGACY DR / THRONE HALL DR
17000642  03/25/2017 CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR DALLAS PKWY / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
17000643  03/25/2017 DRIV UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL BY A MINOR ~ DALLAS PKWY / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
17000644  03/25/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR DALLAS PKWY / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
17000645 03/25/2017 COPPELL PD WARRANT 0 COWBOYS WAY

COPPELL PD WARRANT

SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT
17000646  03/25/2017 DALLAS PD WARRANT COIT RD / JEREME TRL

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT
17000647 03/25/2017 COLLIN CO WARRANT 5800 NANCY JANE LN

PLANO PD WARRANT
17000648 03/25/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 9200 WORLD CUP WAY
17000649  03/25/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 3200 PRESTON RD
17000650 03/25/2017 GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT ODESSA DR / BEEVILLE DR

GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
17000651 03/26/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PROH WEAPON 6900 VALLEY BROOK DR

KNUCKLES
17000652  03/26/2017 POSS CS PG1 >4 G < 200G 6900 VALLEY BROOK DR

POSS CS PG2 > =4G < 400G

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
17000653 03/26/2017 DWI DALLAS PKWY / LEBANON RD
17000654  03/26/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 2400 ELDORADO PKWY



